
Grace Alloy Corp.

GA strives for your optimum

9F. No. 148, Zhongzheng 4th Road,
Qianjin District, Kaohsiung City,
Taiwan (801)

Tel: +886-7-2851-999
Fax: +886-7-2857-666

Stainless Steel Water Tank Accessories
Wash Basins

Cement Grooves
 Product Catalog

Email: grace@gracealloy.com.tw

Office Hours (Taiwan Time):
Mon - Fri    9:00 - 17:30

Web: www.gracealloy.com.tw
gracealloycorp@gmail.com



Stainless Steel Vertical Water Tank

Grace Alloy Corp.
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                                                     is a trading company. Our team has accumulated more
than three decades of extensive experience in stainless steel, carbon steel, aluminum,
copper alloy, and other non-ferrous materials.  We specialize in supplying and
purchasing materials in the forms of but not limited to:

    Our sources abide by international specifications. We strive to put every product to its
optimal use and provide our valuable customers with a one-stop and personalized
purchasing experience. Our supplies are used in various industries, including
construction, transportation, public infrastructure, home appliances, interior design,
commercial kitchenware, automobiles, electronics, food service, etc.

    The earnest teamwork, rigorous profession, respected market reputation, and solid
trust have developed firm networks worldwide. Networking with various suppliers allows
us to provide favorable pricing, shorter delivery time, more amicable minimum order
quantity (MOQ), diverse country of origin, and integrated services for our customers.

    The collaborations that encompass both the domestic and international spheres are
indicative of our competence, competitiveness, and confidence in rendering genuine
services along with prime quality to our clients.

    Maintaining a long-term, stable, smooth, and satisfying cooperative relationship with
customers and suppliers serves as our topmost priority. The prospective aim of Grace
Alloy Corp. is to forge cohesion that facilitates a mutually beneficial platform for each
party included.

About Us
Grace Alloy Corp.

Tubes (round/square/rectangular)
Wire rods
Gratings
Bars (flat/angle/round/square/hexagon)
Water tanks
Laser-cutting machines
Welding machines
Shearing machines
Leveling machines  

Coils
Strips
Precision strips (CSP)
Sheets
Plates
Checkered Plates
Thick Plates
Pipes
Fittings



Stainless Steel Water Tank (Vertical)

Entering
Connecting  
Pipe Hole

1.6 
Meter 
Stand

Grace Alloy Corp.

Volume

ThicknessItem 

(mm) (cm)
(L)

500

1000

1300

1500

1800

3000

2000

Stainless Steel Water Tank (Vertical)

ST
Stand

1.6 
Meter
Stand

Connecting Pipe HolesDiameter Total Height
Distance of Water

Tank Stand 

2

Exiting
Connecting  
Pipe Hole

Cleaning
Purpose 
Pipe Hole

ST
Stand

0.5

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.8

800

0.8

77

90

97

97

105

142

123

142

155

170

170

190

190

190

190

248

(cm) (cm) (cm) (cm)

280

280

280

300

300

300

300

358

82

92

84

84

88

116

96

116

106

112

112

116

140

126

140

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

2"

1 1/2"

2"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1 1/2"

1"

1 1/2"

*The distance of the water tank stand is for reference only.



Stainless Steel Water Tank (Horizontal)

Entering
Connecting  
Pipe Hole

1.6 
Meter 
Stand

Grace Alloy Corp.
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Volume

ThicknessItem 

(mm) (cm)
(L)

500

1000

1300

1500

1800

3000

2000

Stainless Steel Water Tank (Horizontal)

ST
Stand

1.6 
Meter
Stand

Connecting Pipe HolesDiameter Total Height
Distance of Water

Tank Stand 

Exiting
Connecting  
Pipe Hole

Cleaning
Purpose 
Pipe Hole

ST
Stand

0.5

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.8

800

0.8

77

90

97

97

105

142

123

142

99

112

119

119

127

164

145

164

(cm) (cm) (cm) (cm)

244

257

264

264

272

309

290

309

126 x 82

130 x 97

135 x 103

155 x 112

155 x 127

155 x 103

159 x 153

215 x 153

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

3/4" x 2

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

2"

1 1/2"

2"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1 1/2"

1"

1 1/2"

126 x 82

130 x 97

135 x 103

155 x 112

155 x 127

155 x 103

159 x 153

215 x 153

*The distance of the water tank stand is for reference only.



Stainless Steel Water Tank (Spherical)

Grace Alloy Corp.
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Volume

ThicknessItem 

(mm) (cm)
(L)

500

1000

1500

Stainless Steel Water Tank (Spherical)

Diameter Total Height

110

131

145

0.5

0.6

0.7

124

148

160

(cm)

Stainless Steel Water Tank (Vertical With Solar Panel Stand)

Standard

ThicknessItem 

(mm)

300

500

800

Stainless Steel Water Tank 
(Vertical With Solar Panel Stand)

Diameter

(cm)

1000

1300

1500

1800

2000

2000

3000

3000

5000

5000

63

77

90

97

97

105

123

142

142

142

142

170

170

110

115

120

120

140

140

140

140

140

198

198

225

225

Height

(Without Stand)

Height

(With Stand)

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.8

1.0

0.8

1.0

0.8

1.0

270

275

280

280

300

300

300

300

300

358

358

385

385

*The spherical water tank is primarily designed for water storage only. For chemical use, customization 
is required.

*The above standard and sizes are for reference only. The mill's standard to be final.
*Customization is available depending on actual application.

(cm) (cm)



Stainless Steel Water Tank (Vertical With Ladder)

Standard

ThicknessItem 

(mm)

300

500

800

Stainless Steel Water Tank 
(Vertical With Ladder)

Diameter

(cm)

1000

1300

1500

1800

2000

2000

3000

3000

5000

5000

63

77

90

97

97

105

123

142

142

142

142

170

170

110

115

120

120

140

140

140

140

140

198

198

225

225

Height

(Without Stand)

Height

(With Stand)

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.8

1.0

0.8

1.0

0.8

1.0

140

155

170

170

190

190

190

190

190

248

248

275

275

Grace Alloy Corp.
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10000

10000

220

220

270

270

1.0

1.2

315

315

Stainless Steel Drain

Type/ Shape

LengthItem 

(cm)

Width

(cm)

Square

Stainless Steel Drain

14 14

(cm) (cm)



Stainless Steel Coated Wash Basin

Stainless Steel Wash Basin

Stainless Steel Coated Wash Basin

Grace Alloy Corp.

Type/ Shape

LengthItem 

(cm) (cm)

Round

Oval

Noble

Width Height

46

50

57

47

42

48

15

14

14

(cm)

Precious

Eternity

57

57

48

48

14

14

Stainless Steel Wash Basin

Type/ Shape

LengthItem 

(cm) (cm)

Round

Oval

Noble

Width Height

46

50

57

47

42

48

15

14

14

(cm)

Precious

Eternity

57

57

48

48

14

14

Mini

Medium

90 degree

25

30

31

39

10

12

3031 10

6

*This image shows the working process of
stainless steel wash basins. These wash basins
are waiting to be lubricated and ground.



Grace Alloy Corp.

Stainless Steel Cement Groove

Stainless Steel Cement Groove

Standard

Outer
Diameter

Item 

(cm)

Single Groove

(mm)

700 x 500

620 x 480

570 x 460

480 x 400

1000 x 500

230

180

180

180

180

Depth

(mm)

Thickness

(mm)

69.69

60.6

54.54

45.45

30.3

0.7

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Inner
Diameter

(mm)

630 x 430

560 x 410

510 x 400

410 x 340

560 x 410

Height

Single Groove

Single Groove

Single Groove

Double Grooves

Single Groove

*The above grooves come with stand

1000 x 500 18030.3 0.5560 x 410

420 x 320

Larger
Groove

Smaller
Groove

7

(With Stand)
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