

Grace Alloy Corp.

Stainless Steel Water Tank Accessories Wash Basins Cement Grooves

Product Catalog



9F. No. 148, Zhongzheng 4th Road, Qianjin District, Kaohsiung City, Taiwan (801) Tel: +886-7-2851-999 Fax: +886-7-2857-666

, Office Hours (Taiwan Time): Mon - Fri 9:00 - 17:30 Email: grace@gracealloy.com.tw gracealloycorp@gmail.com Web: www.gracealloy.com.tw

GA strives for your optimum

Grace Alloy Corp.



Contents

About Us	1
Stainless Steel Vertical Water Tank	2
Stainless Steel Horizontal Water Tank	3
Stainless Steel Spherical Water Tank Stainless Steel Water Tank (Vertical With Solar Panel Stand)	4
Stainless Steel Water Tank (Vertical With Ladder) Stainless Steel Drain	5
Stainless Steel Coated Wash Basin Stainless Steel Wash Basin	6
Stainless Steel Cement Groove	7

www.gracealloy.com.tw







About Us

Grace Alloy Corp. is a trading company. Our team has accumulated more than three decades of extensive experience in stainless steel, carbon steel, aluminum, copper alloy, and other non-ferrous materials. We specialize in supplying and purchasing materials in the forms of but not limited to:

- Coils
- Strips
- Precision strips (CSP)
- Sheets

- Tubes (round/square/rectangular)
- Wire rods
- Gratings
- Bars (flat/angle/round/square/hexagon)

- Plates Checkered Plates
- Thick Plates
- Pipes
- Fittings

- Water tanks
- Laser-cutting machines
- Welding machines
- Shearing machines
- Leveling machines

Our sources abide by international specifications. We strive to put every product to its optimal use and provide our valuable customers with a one-stop and personalized purchasing experience. Our supplies are used in various industries, including construction, transportation, public infrastructure, home appliances, interior design, commercial kitchenware, automobiles, electronics, food service, etc.

The earnest teamwork, rigorous profession, respected market reputation, and solid trust have developed firm networks worldwide. Networking with various suppliers allows us to provide favorable pricing, shorter delivery time, more amicable minimum order quantity (MOQ), diverse country of origin, and integrated services for our customers.

The collaborations that encompass both the domestic and international spheres are indicative of our competence, competitiveness, and confidence in rendering genuine services along with prime quality to our clients.

Maintaining a long-term, stable, smooth, and satisfying cooperative relationship with customers and suppliers serves as our topmost priority. The prospective aim of Grace Alloy Corp. is to forge cohesion that facilitates a mutually beneficial platform for each party included.



Stainless Steel Water Tank (Vertical)

Stainless Steel Water Tank (Vertical)

Item	Thickness	Diameter	Total I	Height	Distance Tank	of Water Stand	Со	nnecting Pipe H	loles
Volume (L)	(mm)	(cm)	ST Stand (cm)	1.6 Meter Stand (cm)	ST Stand (cm)	1.6 Meter Stand (cm)	Entering Connecting Pipe Hole	Exiting Connecting Pipe Hole	Cleaning Purpose Pipe Hole
500	0.5	77	155	280	82		3/4" x 2	1 1/2"	1"
800	0.6	90	170	280	92	106	3/4" x 2	1 1/2"	1"
1000	0.6	97	170	280	84	112	3/4" x 2	1 1/2"	1"
1300	0.6	97	190	300	84	112	3/4" x 2	1 1/2"	1"
1500	0.7	105	190	300	88	116	3/4" x 2	1 1/2"	1"
1800	0.8	123	190	300	96	126	3/4" x 2	1 1/2"	1"
2000	0.8	142	190	300	116	140	3/4" x 2	2"	1 1/2"
3000	0.8	142	248	358	116	140	3/4" x 2	2"	1 1/2"

*The distance of the water tank stand is for reference only.







Stainless Steel Water Tank (Horizontal)

Stainless Steel Water Tank (Horizontal)

Item	Thickness	Diameter	Total I	leight	Distance Tank		Со	nnecting Pipe H	oles
Volume (L)	(mm)	(cm)	ST Stand (cm)	1.6 Meter Stand (cm)	ST Stand (cm)	1.6 Meter Stand (cm)	Entering Connecting Pipe Hole	Exiting Connecting Pipe Hole	Cleaning Purpose Pipe Hole
500	0.5	77	99	244	126 x 82	126 x 82	3/4" x 2	1 1/2"	1"
800	0.6	90	112	257	130 x 97	130 x 97	3/4" x 2	1 1/2"	1"
1000	0.6	97	119	264	135 x 103	135 x 103	3/4" x 2	1 1/2"	1"
1300	0.6	97	119	264	155 x 103	155 x 103	3/4" x 2	1 1/2"	1"
1500	0.7	105	127	272	155 x 112	155 x 112	3/4" x 2	1 1/2"	1"
1800	0.8	123	145	290	155 x 127	155 x 127	3/4" x 2	1 1/2"	1"
2000	0.8	142	164	309	159 x 153	159 x 153	3/4" x 2	2"	1 1/2"
3000	0.8	142	164	309	215 x 153	215 x 153	3/4" x 2	2"	1 1/2"

*The distance of the water tank stand is for reference only.











Stainless Steel Water Tank (Spherical)

Stainless Stee	l Water Tan	k (Spherical)
Stanness Stee	ater rate	K (Spiterical)

Item	Thickness	Diameter	Total Height
Volume (L)	(mm)	(cm)	(cm)
500	0.5	110	124
1000	0.6	131	148
1500	0.7	145	160

*The above standard and sizes are for reference only. The mill's standard to be final.

*Customization is available depending on actual application.

*The spherical water tank is primarily designed for water storage only. For chemical use, customization is required.

Stainless Steel Water Tank (Vertical With Solar Panel Stand)

Stainless Steel Water Tank (Vertical With Solar Panel Stand)

Item	Thickness	Diameter	Height	Height
Standard	(mm)	(cm)	(Without Stand) (cm)	(With Stand) (cm)
300	0.4	63	110	270
500	0.5	77	115	275
800	0.6	90	120	280
1000	0.6	97	120	280
1300	0.6	97	140	300
1500	0.7	105	140	300
1800	0.8	123	140	300
2000	0.8	142	140	300
2000	1.0	142	140	300
3000	0.8	142	198	358
3000	1.0	142	198	358
5000	0.8	170	225	385
5000	1.0	170	225	385



Stainless Steel Water Tank (Vertical With Ladder)

Stainless Steel Water Tank (Vertical With Ladder)

Item	Thickness	Diameter	Height	Height
Standard	(mm)	(cm)	(Without Stand) (cm)	(With Stand) (cm)
300	0.4	63	110	140
500	0.5	77	115	155
800	0.6	90	120	170
1000	0.6	97	120	170
1300	0.6	97	140	190
1500	0.7	105	140	190
1800	0.8	123	140	190
2000	0.8	142	140	190
2000	1.0	142	140	190
3000	0.8	142	198	248
3000	1.0	142	198	248
5000	0.8	170	225	275
5000	1.0	170	225	275
10000	1.0	220	270	315
10000	1.2	220	270	315



Stainless Steel Drain

Item	Length	Width
Type/ Shape	(cm)	(cm)
Square	14	14



Stainless Steel Coated Wash Basin

Stainless Steel Coated Wash Basin				
Item	Length	Width	Height	
Type/ Shape	(cm)	(cm)	(cm)	
Round	47	46	15	
Oval	42	50	14	
Noble	48	57	14	
Precious	48	57	14	
Eternity	48	57	14	

Stainless Steel Wash Basin

Stainless Steel Wash Basin				
Item	Length	Width	Height	
Type/ Shape	(cm)	(cm)	(cm)	
Round	47	46	15	
Oval	42	50	14	
Noble	48	57	14	
Precious	48	57	14	
Eternity	48	57	14	
Mini	31	25	10	
Medium	39	30	12	
90 degree	31	30	10	



*This image shows the working process of stainless steel wash basins. These wash basins are waiting to be lubricated and ground.



Stainless Steel Cement Groove

Stainless Steel Cement Groove

Item	Height	Outer Diameter	Inner Diameter	Depth	Thickness
Standard	(With Stand) (cm)	(mm)	(mm)	(mm)	(mm)
Single Groove	69.69	700 x 500	630 x 430	230	0.7
Single Groove	60.6	620 x 480	560 x 410	180	0.5
Single Groove	54.54	570 x 460	510 x 400	180	0.5
Single Groove	45.45	480 x 400	410 x 340	180	0.5
Double Grooves	30.3	1000 x 500	Larger Smaller Groove Groove	180	0.5
Double Grooves	00.0	1000 x 000	560 x 410 420 x 320		0.5
Single Groove	30.3	1000 x 500	560 x 410	180	0.5

*The above grooves come with stand

7

Grace Alloy Corp.



	Office Hours: Mon - Fri 9:00 - 17:30
	grace@gracealloy.com.tw gracealloycorp@gmail.com
	www.gracealloy.com.tw
	9F. No. 148, Zhongzheng 4th Road, Qianjin District, Kaohsiung City, Taiwan (801)
	高雄市前金區中正四路148號9樓
C	Tel: +886-7-2851-999
	Fax: +886-7-2857-666

GA strives for your optimum